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NCAA Division III Championships
March 19-22, 2014

Projected Team Standings

Women
1 Emory 432
2 Kenyon 412
3 Denison 376.5
4 Johns Hopkins 351
5 Amherst 233
6 Stevens 211.5
7 Wash U. MO 175.5
8 Williams 173
9 Mit 166.5

10 Wheaton IL 160
11 Gustavus 110
12 UW-Whitewater 82
13 Middlebury 80
14 Springfield 63
15 Mary Washington 52
16 St. Thomas 50
17 SUNY Geneseo 46.5
18 Uw-L 46
19 Hamilton 45
20 Carthage 44
21 Chicago 43
22 Redlands 34
23 Trinity (TX) 31
23 Luther 31
25 Macalester 29
26 Widener 28
27 Lake Forest 22
28 Case Western 21
29 La Verne 20
29 Grinnell 20
31 Ohio Wesleyan 18
32 Hartwick 15.5
33 College of NJ 15
34 SUNY Fredonia 14
34 Occidental 14
34 Connecticut 14
37 SUNY New Paltz 13
37 Sewanee 13
37 F&M 13
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40 Whitman 12
41 Wellesley 9
41 Calvin 9
43 Illinois Wesleyan 8
44 DePauw 7
45 Grove City 4
46 SUNY Cortland 3

Men
1 Denison 485.5
2 Kenyon 391.5
3 Mit 269.5
4 Amherst 261
5 Emory 193.5
6 St. Olaf 186
7 Johns Hopkins 158.5
8 Keene St. 154
9 Stevens 138

10 DePauw 134.5
11 Gettysburg 131
12 Chicago 128
13 Claremont MS 115.5
14 College of NJ 102
15 Redlands 83
16 Wash U. MO 50
16 Kalamazoo 50
18 Mary Washington 47
19 Williams 46
20 Grinnell 40
21 Connecticut 39
22 Uw-L 36
22 Occidental 36
24 Usmma 31
24 Tufts 31
26 Whitman 29
27 Ithaca 28
28 McDaniel 26
29 Albion 25.5
30 Uwec 23
31 Middlebury 22
32 La Verne 21
33 Ohio Northern 19
34 Rit 15
35 Westminster 11
35 Coast Guard 11
37 Behrend 7
38 Springfield 6
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38 Rose-Hulman 6
38 Carthage 6
41 Rpi 5
41 Illinois Wesleyan 5
41 Colorado College 5
44 Puget Sound 4
45 UW-Whitewater 1

Combined
1 Denison 862
2 Kenyon 803.5
3 Emory 625.5
4 Johns Hopkins 509.5
5 Amherst 494
6 Mit 436
7 Stevens 349.5
8 Wash U. MO 225.5
9 Williams 219

10 St. Olaf 186
11 Chicago 171
12 Wheaton IL 160
13 Keene St. 154
14 DePauw 141.5
15 Gettysburg 131
16 Redlands 117
16 College of NJ 117
18 Claremont MS 115.5
19 Gustavus 110
20 Middlebury 102
21 Mary Washington 99
22 UW-Whitewater 83
23 Uw-L 82
24 Springfield 69
25 Grinnell 60
26 Connecticut 53
27 St. Thomas 50
27 Occidental 50
27 Kalamazoo 50
27 Carthage 50
31 SUNY Geneseo 46.5
32 Hamilton 45
33 Whitman 41
33 La Verne 41
35 Usmma 31
35 Tufts 31
35 Trinity (TX) 31
35 Luther 31
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39 Macalester 29
40 Widener 28
40 Ithaca 28
42 McDaniel 26
43 Albion 25.5
44 Uwec 23
45 Lake Forest 22
46 Case Western 21
47 Ohio Northern 19
48 Ohio Wesleyan 18
49 Hartwick 15.5
50 Rit 15
51 SUNY Fredonia 14
52 SUNY New Paltz 13
52 Sewanee 13
52 Illinois Wesleyan 13
52 F&M 13
56 Westminster 11
56 Coast Guard 11
58 Wellesley 9
58 Calvin 9
60 Behrend 7
61 Rose-Hulman 6
62 Rpi 5
62 Colorado College 5
64 Puget Sound 4
64 Grove City 4
66 SUNY Cortland 3
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